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267 Michael Cayton
269 Tomy Harrison
55 Antony Ford
252 Rodger Wilkins
276 John Knowles
253 David Hamilton
246 Beau Smith
186 Julian Goudge
30 Michael Hallas
113 Paul Guinan
101 Callan Rowland
35 Robert Walsh
114 Matt Nuttall
240 Chris Povey
250 Dominic Gavin
208 Josh Fuller
209 Nathan Marlor
243 Dionne Allen
187 Mark Millett
71 George Norris
65Dan Gilbert
159 Lewis Aldred
167 Giles Bennett
70 Colin Gregory
265 Simon Ford
241 John Chaplin
263 Ryan Downs
63 Neil Adair
142 Marcus Taylor
194 Mark Collins
125 Ady Humphrys
309 Lee Purdy
249 Grant Thomasson
304 Daniel Meakin
242 Gary Stevens
183 Richard Jones
259 Phil Iddon
210 David Smith
266 Lindsey Brindle
59 Chris Fiendley
41 Stuart Livesey
44 Andy Crawshaw
148 Daniel Whittaker
290 Ross Dickinson
124 Dave Rowley
244 Michael Chadderton
218 Jonathan Mattock
286 Phil Gregory
189 Grace Handley
271 Ed Ashton
268 Tom Nelson
78 Simon Russell
149 Layne Mercer
138 Paul Greenhalgh
400 Mark Tucker
216 Brendan Loughrey
211 Adam Lowe
245 Ben Slaven
42 Stuart Kilmartin
144 Glen Eccles
229 Dan Matthews
178 Adrian Merritt
127 Alex Elsworth
214 James Hobson
60 Kenneth Fowler
195 Josie Maley-Jones
36 Paul Wareing
237 Martin Bates
140 Andrew Southern
52 Kieran Lomas
222 Lee Smalley
274 Nigel Shepherd
26 Jonathan Postle
198 Matt Miller
182 Jayne Perry
255 Cameron Lewarne
270 Helen Lawrenson
213 Aidan Grant
77 Paul Geraghty
73 Stuart Maley-Jones
277 Darren Wilde
132 Andrew Schofield
147 Philip Spencer-Gray
223 lan Riggs
285 James Maxfield
123 Sam Bancroft
239 Michael Douglas
227 Anthony Hart
294 Jane Counsell
295 Bowlesdarran
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L20 1
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V60 2
L35 2
V50 6
V60 3
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L35 3
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L45 1
V4018
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V4019
V65 1

V4020
V4513
L40 1
V4514

The35th Lostock 6
at Lostock on Sunday 25 February 2017

Lostock — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Horwich R M | Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Racepace

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Southport Waterloo Ac
Racepace

Chorley Ac & Tri

Horwich R M | Harriers
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Chorley Ac & Tri

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Harrogate Harriers
Unattached

Leigh Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Chorley Ac & Tri

Horwich R M | Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Bury Athletic Club

Lostock Ac

Astley & Tyldesley RR
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Spectrum Striders

Burnden Road Runners
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Darwen Dashers Rc
Unattached

Unattached

Hougghton Wheelers Running

Astley & Tyldesley RR
Garstang RC

Chorley Ac & Tri
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Pendle Tri Club

Astley & Tyldesley RR
Ledbury Harriers
Unattached

Chorley Ac & Tri
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Ac & Tri
Unattached

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Burnden Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Rochdale Tri Club
Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley RR
Lostock Ac

Racepace

Chorley Ac & Tri
Unattached
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Goyt Valley Striders
Goyt Valley Striders
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Chorley Ac & Tri
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Bolton Tri Club

Astley & Tyldesley RR
Darwen Dashers Rc
Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Unattached
Unattached

Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Unattached

Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Goyt Valley Striders
Unattached

Astley & Tyldesley RR
Unattached

Royton Road Runners
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Unattached

Newburgh Nomads Rc
Unattached

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Unattached

Chorley Ac & Tri

Time

30:37
32:15
32:34
32:44
32:46
32:56
33:22
33:27
34:.02
34:47
34:58
35:00
35:08
35:26
35:30
35:50
35:57
35:58
36:12
36:41
36:42
37:.02
37:10
37:17
37:29
37:34
37:44
37:45
3751
37:59
38:00
38:04
38:06
38.08
38:09
38:14
38:15
38:16
38:28
38:38
38:50
38:53
38:55
38:57
39:05
39:08
39:09
39:13
39:18
39:19
39:29
39:33
39:37
39:48
39:53
40:06
40:11
40:11
40:15
40:23
40:27
40:31
40:33
40:33
40:34
40:36
40:55
41:.01
41:.03
41:13
41:14
41:16
41:17
41:20
41:20
41:38
41:41
41:57
42:.01
42:03
42:07
42:08
42:11
42:13
42:15
42:18
42:25
42:29
42:37
42:40

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

120 Aaron Hargreaves
296 David Owen
251 Sarah Jepson
126 Debbie Proctor
207 Edward Mason
219 Robin Hurst
8 Matt Cocker

146 Marc Smethurst
234 Pete Hewitson

14 Stuart Hatton
256 Dan Willder

1 Brian Halton

97 Kat Berry
150 Duncan Hope
206 James Tucknott
257 Paul Bass
155 Matt Tyrer

21 Mark Whelan
284 Steve McVey
172 Peter Johnson

85 Philip Coombs
254 Stephen Perry
200 Phil Riley
196 Francesca Bury
122 Greg Boyes

99 Steve Thomasson
215 Julie Rundall
225Leo Binge
205 Andrew Nightingale

87 Michael Charnley
238 David Burke
133 Steve Shaw

L35 4
L45 2

V4515

V60 4
V4021
V4022
V55 2
L 10
V4023

V4024

V50 7
V55 3
u17 3
V50 8
V60 5
V4025
L 11
V4026

L40 2
V4027
V4028
V50 9
V65 2
V55 4

154 Kimberley ChaddertonL 13

293 Martin Bailey

96 Paul Arpino
232 David Moorcroft
162 Robert lanelli
291 Lara Dickinson
145 Amber Pilling
173 Paul Johnson
310 Gordon Stone
228 Robert Garstang
278 Louise Simpson
305 Chris Worthington
289 Paul Jackson

45 Melody Hancock
298 Joseph Gavin

25 Craig Elsby
275 lan Johnson

86 Heather Soden
248 Linda Leyland
153 Jane Bowles

67 Rachael Turner

17 Gemma Stokes
48 Scott Oshea

92 Mark Egan

47 Gary Cuthbertson

84 Graham Robinson

81 Richard Crompton
233 Mark Kerfoot

V5010

V4516
L35 5
L 15
V4517
V60 6

L35 6
V4029
V5011
L45 3

V4030
V55 5
L45 4
L55 1
L45 5
L 21
L40 3

V4031
V5012
V55 6
V5013
V4032

Unattached

Chorley Ac & Tri
Racepace
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Lostock Ac
Unattached

Lostock Ac
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Chorley Ac & Tri
Unattached

Goyt Valley Striders
Kestrel Super Flyers
Unattached
Unattached

Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Astley & Tyldesley RR
Darwen Dashers Rc
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Goyt Valley Striders
Unattached

Wigan Phoenix
Unattached

Swinton Running Club
Royton Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Chorley Ac & Tri
Unattached
Unattached

Chorley Ac & Tri
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Horwich R M | Harriers
Lostock Ac

Astley & Tyldesley RR
Unattached

Chorley Ac & Tri
Unattached
Unattached

Leigh Harriers & Ac
Lostock Ac

Lostock Ac

Northern Veterans Ac
Chorley Ac & Tri
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Unattached

251 ?Sarah Jepson L35 7 Racepace
34 Simon Townsend V5014 Chorley Ac & Tri
22 Peter Ahern Unattached
110 Sam Moss Unattached
69 James Morris Unattached
121 Tony Bishop V5015 Unattached
152 Andrew Berryman Unattached
9 David Allen V65 3 Darwen Dashers Rc
18 Tracy Vernon L55 2 Goyt Valley Striders
95 Carmel Higgins L35 8 Unattached
28 Catherine Ferro L45 6 Darwen Dashers Rc
131 Chris Swaby Unattached
181 Katie Roberts L35 9 Unattached
128 Neil Harris Unattached
188 Anthony Preston V4033 Belle Vue Racers
282 Vanessa Thomson L3510 Astley & Tyldesley RR
129 Katy Harris L40 4 Unattached
190 Simon Ablard Unattached
272 Neil Ruby V4518 Tri Rivington
109 Joan Cooke L40 5 Astley & Tyldesley RR
76 Michael Hall V5016 Unattached
134 Louise Vose L45 7 Unattached
280 Dominic Holden V5017 Unattached
192 Maggie Slamin L50 1 Lostock Ac
297 Matthew Potts Unattached
75 Louise Dunsdon L40 6 Unattached
37 Chris Tetley V55 7 Goyt Valley Striders
68 lan Turner V55 8 Unattached
170 Andrew Tait V4519 Unattached
62 Paul Roberts V4034 Astley & Tyldesley RR
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42:47
42:48
42:49
42:55
42:56
43:.07
43:24
43:29
43:34
43:40
43:42
43:49
43:55
43:56
43:59
44:00
44:04
44:.07
44:14
44:32
44:36
44:53
44:57
45:00
45:07
45:15
45:16
45:18
45:25
45:30
45:32
45:37
45:47
45:51
45:56
46:02
46:03
46:04
46:05
46:09
46:17
46:18
46:23
46:26
46:29
46:46
47:03
47:05
47.09
47:12
47:14
47:24
47:26
47:28
47:30
47:33
47:39
48:10
48:12
48:14
48:17
48:18
48:22
48:30
48:53
48:59
49:10
49:18
49:20
49:28
49:46
49:50
49:50
49:55
49:59
50:07
50:08
50:13
50:15
50:20
50:27
50:42
50:48
50:50
50:57
51:04
51:19
51:22
51:26
51:27



181 220lan Bushrod V55 9 Astley & Tyldesley RR 51:28 228 108 Mark Dacre V5018 Horwich R M | Harriers 57:03

182 2991 Hamilton V65 4 Astley & Tyldesley RR 51:31 229 107 Viki Walsh L3518 Darwen Dashers Rc 57:16
183 288 lan Burns V5510 Lostock Ac 51:33 230 119 John Evans V5513 Unattached 57:32
184 176 Paul Seddon V4520 Unattached 51:36 231 111Hannah McArthur L 61 Ramsbottom Running Club 57:42
185 303 Danny Pilling V4521 Unattached 51:39 232 112 Alistair McArthur Unattached 57:43
186 15John Taylor V4035 Unattached 51:41 233 204 Chris Nightingale V4522 Wigan Phoenix 57:44
187 82 Sam Crompton Unattached 51:44 234 7 Alison Cocker L3519 Unattached 57:47
188 177 Claire Merritt L3511 Unattached 51:46 235 11 Anthony Maxwell V5514 Unattached 57:51
189 166 Matt Withers Lostock Ac 51:58 236 83 Chris Woods V4523 Unattached 58:13
190 158 Tony Hails V5511 Unattached 52:01 237 57 Dave Davies V5019 Unattached 58:13
191 32Glen Butler V4036 Unattached 52:06 238 12 Sheila Garewal L60 2 Unattached 58:30
192 43 Peter Swarbrick Chorley Ac & Tri 52:11 239 104 Fliss Watson L55 4 Darwen Dashers Rc 58:43
193 306 Claire Pratt L40 7 Unattached 52:21 240 302 Julia Riewald L4012 Unattached 58:59
194 137 Stephen Morris V4037 Unattached 52:30 241 224 Kay Campbell L4013 Astley & Tyldesley RR 59:18
195 46 Jeffrey Pendlebury V5512 Burnden Road Runners 52:33 242 106 Norman Walsh V60 9 Darwen Dashers Rc 59:19
196 281 Mark Davies V4038 Unattached 52:38 243 160Jayne Hamilton L4514 Isabelle Rose Foundation 59:28
197 53Kerry Lomas L 36 Astley & Tyldesley RR 52:44 244 165 Joanne Parncutt L4515 Lostock Ac 59:36
198 94 Claire Plunkett L40 8 Unattached 52:53 245 279 David Morris V5020 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 59:36
199 287 Jackie Roberts L60 1 Unattached 52:56 246 179 Catherine Brides L50 6 Astley & Tyldesley RR 59:41
200 191 David Salmon V70 1 E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac  53:06 247 185 Martin Freeman Unattached 59:53
201 212 Elaine Shaw L40 9 Unattached 53:12 248 72 Martyn Brown V5021 Unattached 1:00:00
202 217 Tracy Loughrey L45 8 Astley & Tyldesley RR 53:25 249 226 Sarah Marsden L4014 Unattached 1:00:01
203 118 Jean Cameron L50 2 Burnden Road Runners 53:41 250 236 Trevor Grundy V70 2 Unattached 1:00:03
204 136 Chris Cash V60 7 Darwen Dashers Rc 53:52 251 23 Sarah Owens L4015 Unattached 1:00:05
205 56 Paul Holloway Bournville Harriers 53:56 252 38 Vicky Sharrock L4016 Unattached 1:00:05
206 98 Diane Taktak L45 9 St Helens Tri 54:.05 253 31D Salmon Unattached 1:00:05
207 301 Jocelyn Chadderton L4510 Lostock Ac 54:09 254 221Jim Taylor V65 5 Darwen Dashers Rc 1:00:57
208 292 Lynda Hardman L4511 Unattached 54:12 255 103 Joel Freeman Darwen Dashers Rc 1:01:18
209 175 Louise Johnson L4512 Unattached 54:16 256 102 Amy Freeman L 73 Darwen Dashers Rc 1:01:18
210 258 Lynn Boylin L50 3 Astley & Tyldesley RR 54:38 257 135 Debbie Bevitt L50 7 Darwen Dashers Rc 1:01:30
211 79Kat Healey L3512 Unattached 54:42 258 300 Julie Bower L4516 Ramsbottom Running Club  1:01:39
212 201 Rebecca Clark L 48 Astley & Tyldesley RR 54:43 259 93 Shirley Addy L55 5 Unattached 1:02:42
213 168 Bill Vickers V60 8 Unattached 54:53 260 260 Hazel Lancaster L3520 Unattached 1:02:52
214 74 Helen Gray L50 4 Goyt Valley Striders 54:56 261 33Helen Partington L50 8 Unattached 1:03:10
215 235 Christine Grant L50 5 Penny Lane Striders 55:21 262 283Kirsty Styles L 79 Unattached 1:03:57
216 264 Delora Welshy L4010 Unattached 5551 263 197 Philip Wood V4040 Horwich R M | Harriers 1:05:14
217 262 Mark Welsby V4039 Unattached 55:51 264 13Elizabeth ThompsonL 80 Unattached 1:06:49
218 2 Alison Kramer L3513 Unattached 56:04 265 58Mark Cohen V5022 Unattached 1:06:55
219 6 Jane Pike L3514 Unattached 56:04 266 184 Wendy Fairhurst L3521 Radcliffe Ac 1:07:03
220 308 Maggie Shannon L55 3 Unattached 56:05 267 174 Mike McDonald V75 1 Northern Veterans Ac 1:07:26
221 3 Joanne Colvin L4011 Unattached 56:06 268 171Edward Murray V75 2 Chorley Ac & Tri 1:08:44
222 19Gilian Meadows L4513 Unattached 56:09 269 100 Ann-Marie Bradshaw L4517 Unattached 1:11:18
223 91 Angela Eckersley L3515 Unattached 56:09 270 54Louise Simm L3522 Unattached 1:14:07
224 139 Louisa Davidson L3516 Unattached 56:10 271 164 Elizabeth Wood L4017 Unattached 1:14:13
225 90Sam Corbett L3517 Unattached 56:13 272 163 Helen Morgan L4018 Unattached 1:14:13
226 40Wayne Holden Radcliffe Ac 56:27 273 230 David Beevers V6010 Burnden Road Runners 1:16:17
227 273 Simon Cowley Unattached 56:44 274 115Anne Rustidge L4518 Darwen Dashers Rc 1:20:47

Lostock - Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated

1 Bolton United Harriers & Ac 20 — 2 Tomy Harrison 5 John Knowles 13 Chris Povey
2 Horwich R M | Harriers 27 — 1 Michael Cayton 9 Michael Hallas 17 Dan Gilbert

3 Chorley Ac & Tri 35 — 8 Julian Goudge 11 Robert Walsh 16 George Norris
4 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 44 — 10 PaulGuinan 12 MattNuttall 22 John Chaplin
5 Racepace 53 — 4 Rodger Wilkins 7 Beau Smith 42 Ben Slaven

6 Astley & Tyldesley RR 74 — 21 SimonFord 25 Mark Collins 28 Gary Stevens
7 Burnden Road Runners 105 — 24 Marcus Taylor 37 Ed Ashton 44 Adrian Merritt
8 Lostock Ac 124 — 20 Colin Gregory 41 Adam Lowe 63 Stuart Hatton
9 Goyt Valley Striders 145 — 45 Alex Elsworth 46 James Hobson 54 Aidan Grant
10 Darwen Dashers Rc 162 — 26 Ady Humphrys 52 Lee Smalley 84 David Allen

Lostock - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated

1 Astley & Tyldesley RR 33 — 4 Josie Maley-Jones 11 Louise Simpson 18 Vanessa Thomson
2 Goyt Valley Striders 53 — 9 JulieRundall 16 Tracy Vernon 28 Helen Gray
3 Darwen Dashers Rc 55 — 8 Francesca Bury 17 Catherine Ferro 30 Viki Walsh
4 Lostock Ac 57 — 12 Heather Soden 20 Maggie Slamin 25 Jocelyn Chadderton
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